	 EVIDENCE ODVoDŇOVACÍCH ŽLÁBKU – Vinohrady              19 
Poř.čís

          Ulice

      Výrobce
Rozměry,materiál – poznámky
1
Čejkovická chodník u školy
ACO self 25
0,25x8,5m
2
Žarošická park.BILLA
Purátor 100
0,1x5m
3

Žarošická park.BILLA

Purátor 100

0,1x5m

4

Žarošická park.BILLA

Purátor 100

0,1x16m

5

Žarošická park.BILLA

Purátor 100

0,1x16m

6

Žarošická lávka
0,2x3,5 
7

Žarošická lávka
0,2x4,5
8

0,2x6,5
9

10

11




